Representative
Joseph

Andriano

PARTY
DEMOCRATIC

COMMITTEE
Judiciary

Representative
Sarita

Austin

PARTY
DEMOCRATIC

COMMITTEE
Education

DISTRICT
ADD RUT

DISTRICT
CHI9

jandriano@leg.state.vt.us
CITY
ORWELL

RURAL CAUCUS YES

—

Meadow Hill

Legislative Database

saustin@leg.state.vt.us
CITY
COLCHESTER

RURAL CAUCUS YES

—

Meadow Hill

Legislative Database



Representative
Matt
Birong

PARTY DISTRICT
DEMOCRATIC ADD 3

COMMITTEE
Gov Ops

Representative
Michelle

Bos-Lun
PARTY DISTRICT
DEMOCRATIC WDH 3

COMMITTEE
Corrections and Institutions

mbirong@leg.state.vt.us

CITY
VERGENNES

RURAL CAUCUS YES

—

Meadow Hill

Legislative Database

mboslun@leg.state.vt.us
CITY
WESTMINSTER

RURAL CAUCUS YES

—

Meadow Hill

Legislative Database



Representative

Lucy
Boyden
Iboyden@Ieg.state.vt.us
PARTY DISTRICT CITY
DEMOCRATIC LAM 3 CAMBRIDGE
COMMITTEE RURAL CAUCUS YES
Gov't Ops and Military Affairs
——
Meadow Hill

Legislative Database

Representative
Elizabeth
Burrows
eburrows@leg.state.vt.us
PARTY DISTRICT  CITY
DEMOCRATIC WDR 1 BROWNSVILLE
COMM"TEE RURAL CAUCUS YES
Housing
'—\Q‘
Meadow Hill

Legislative Database



Representative

Tesha
Buss
thuss@leg.state.vt.us
PARTY DISTRICT CITY
DEMOCRATIC WDR 5 WOODSTOCK
COMM"TEE RURAL CAUCUS YES
Education
——
Meadow Hill
Legislative Database
Representative
Scott
Campbell

scampbell @leg.state.vt.us

PARTY DISTRICT CITYy
DEMOCRATIC CALESX SAINTJOHNSBURY

COMMITTEE RURAL CAUCUS YES

Transportation

Meadow Hill

Legislative Database



Representative
Ela
Chapin

PARTY DISTRICT
DEMOCRATIC WAS 5

COMMITTEE
Judiciary

Representative
Robin

Chestnut-Tangerman

PARTY DISTRICT
DEMOCRATIC RUT BEN

COMMITTEE
Housing

echapin@leg.state.vt.us
CITY
EAST MONTPELIER

RURAL CAUCUS YES

—

Meadow Hill

Legislative Database

rchesnut-tangerman@leg.state.
CITY

RURAL CAUCUS YES

—

Meadow Hill

Legislative Database



Representative

Sara
Coffey
scoffey@leg.state.vt.us
PARTY DISTRICT  CITY
DEMOCRATIC WDH 1 GUILFORD
COMM"TEE RURAL CAUCUS YES
Transportation
—\Q‘
Meadow Hill

Legislative Database

Representative
Carl
Demrow
cdemrow@leg.state.vt.us
PARTY DISTRICT  CITY
DEMOCRATIC ORA 1 CORINTH
COMM"TEE RURAL CAUCUS YES
Ways and Means
'—\Q‘
Meadow Hill

Legislative Database



Representative

Kari
Dolan
kdolan@leg.state.vt.us
PARTY DISTRICT CITY
DEMOCRATIC WAS 2 WAITSFIELD
COMM"TEE RURAL CAUCUS YES
Appropriations
——
Meadow Hill
Legislative Database
Representative
Bobby
Farlice-Rubio
bfarlice-rubio@leg.state.vt.us
PARTY DISTRICT CITY
DEMOCRATIC CAL1 BARNET
COMM"TEE RURAL CAUCUS YES
Health Care
——
Meadow Hill

Legislative Database



Representative

James

Gregoire
PARTY DISTRICT
REPUBLICAN FRA 6
COMMITTEE

Human Services

Representative

Lisa

Hango
PARTY DISTRICT
REPUBLICAN FRA'S

COMMITTEE
Gov't Ops & Military Affairs

jgregoire@leg.state.vt.us
CITY
FAIRFIELD

RURAL CAUCUS YES

—

Meadow Hill

Legislative Database

LHango@Ieg.state.vt.us
CITY
ENOSBURG FALLS

RURAL CAUCUS YES

—

Meadow Hill

Legislative Database



Representative

Jim

Harrison
PARTY DISTRICT
REPUBLICAN RUT 11

COMMITTEE
Appropriations

Representative

Mark

Higley
PARTY DISTRICT
REPUBLICAN ORL LAM

COMMITTEE
Gov't Ops & Military Affairs

jharrison@leg.state.vt.us
CITY
CHITTENDEN

RURAL CAUCUS YES

—

Meadow Hill

Legislative Database

mhigley@leg.state.vt.us
CITY
LOWELL

RURAL CAUCUS YES

—

Meadow Hill

Legislative Database



Representative

Larry
Labor
llabor@leg.state.vt.us
PARTY DISTRICT CITy
REPUBLICAN ESXORL MORGAN
COMMITTEE RURAL CAUCUS YES
Housing
—
Meadow Hill
Legislative Database
Representative
Dennis
LaBounty
dlabounty@leg.state.vt.us
PARTY DISTRICT CITy
DEMOCRATIC CAL3 LYNDONVILLE
COMMITTEE RURAL CAUCUS YES
Housing
—
Meadow Hill

Legislative Database



Representative

Kate
Lalley
klalley@leg.state.vt.us
PARTY DISTRICT CITY
DEMOCRATIC CHI 6 SHELBURNE
COMM"TEE RURAL CAUCUS YES
Transportation
—
Meadow Hill

Legislative Database

Representative

Saudia

LaMont

SLamont@leg.state.vt.us
PARTY DISTRICT City
DEMOCRATIC LAM WAS MORRISVILLE

COMMITTEE RURAL CAUCUS YES
Housing
Meadow Hill

Legislative Database



Representative

Josie
Leavitt
jleavitt@leg.state.vt.us
PARTY DISTRICT CITY
DEMOCRATIC Gl CHI GRAND ISLE
COMMITTEE RURAL CAUCUS YES
Agriculture, Food, Forestry
——
Meadow Hill

Legislative Database

Representative
Kate
Logan
klogan@leg.state.vt.us
PARTY DISTRICT CITy
DEMOCRATIC CHI 16 BURLINGTON
COMM"TEE RURAL CAUCUS YES
Environment
—
Meadow Hill

Legislative Database



Representative
Jubillee
McGill

PARTY DISTRICT
DEMOCRATIC ADD 5

COMMITTEE
Human Services

Representative
Michael
Morgan

PARTY DISTRICT
REPUBLICAN Gl CHI

COMMITTEE
Gov't Ops & Military Affairs

jmcgill@leg.state.vt.us

CITY
BRIDPORT

RURAL CAUCUS YES

—

Meadow Hill

Legislative Database

mmorgan@Ileg.state.vt.us
CITY
MILTON

RURAL CAUCUS YES

—

Meadow Hill

Legislative Database



Representative
John
O'Brien

jobrien@leg.state.vt.us
PARTY DISTRICT CITY
DEMOCRATIC WDRORA1  TUNBRIDGE

COMMITTEE RURAL CAUCUS YES
Agriculture, Food, Forestry
Meadow Hill

Legislative Database

Representative
Carole
Ode
COde@leg.state.vt.us
PARTY DISTRICT  CITY
DEMOCRATIC CHI 18 BURLINGTON
COMM"TEE RURAL CAUCUS YES
Ways and Means
—\Q‘
Meadow Hill

Legislative Database



Representative
Woody
Page

PARTY
REPUBLICAN

COMMITTEE
Appropriations

Representative
Kelly

Pajala
PARTY
INDEPENDENT

COMMITTEE
Human Services

wpage@leg.state.vt.us
DISTRICT CITY
ORL 2 NEWPORT CITY

RURAL CAUCUS YES

—

Meadow Hill

Legislative Database

kpajala@leg.state.vt.us
DISTRICT CITY
WDHWDR  SOUTH LONDONDERRY

RURAL CAUCUS YES

—

Meadow Hill

Legislative Database



Representative

Monique

Priestly
PARTY DISTRICT
DEMOCRATIC ORA2

COMMITTEE
Commerce

Representative
Mike
Rice

PARTY DISTRICT
DEMOCRATIC BEN RUT

COMMITTEE
Agriculture, Food, Forestry

mpriestley @leg.state.vt.us

CITY
BRADFORD

RURAL CAUCUS YES

—

Meadow Hill

Legislative Database

mrice@leg.state.vt.us
CITY
DORSET

RURAL CAUCUS YES

—

Meadow Hill

Legislative Database



Representative

Tristan
Roberts
troberts@leg.state.vt.us
PARTY DISTRICT  CITY
DEMOCRATIC WDH 6 WILMINGTON
COMM"TEE RURAL CAUCUS YES
Corrections and Institutions
_\Q‘
Meadow Hill

Legislative Database

Representative
Laura
Sibilia
Isibilia@leg.state.vt.us
PARTY DISTRICT CITY
INDEPENDENT WDH 2 WEST DOVER
COMM"TEE RURAL CAUCUS YES
Environment
_—\Q‘
Meadow Hill

Legislative Database



3)

Representative

Katherine o \
Sims giaes
ksims@leg.state.vt.us
PARTY DISTRICT  CITY
DEMOCRATIC ORL4 CRAFTSBURY
COMM"TEE RURAL CAUCUS YES
Ways and Means
—
Meadow Hill

Legislative Database

Representative
Heather
Surprenant
hsurprenant@leg.state.vt.us
PARTY DISTRICT  CITY
DEMOCRATIC WDR 4 Hartford
COMMITTEE RURAL CAUCUS YES
Agriculture, Food, Forestry
——
Meadow Hill

Legislative Database



Representative
Chris
Taylor

PARTY DISTRICT
REPUBLICAN CHI FRA

COMMITTEE
Education

Representative
David

Templeman

PARTY DISTRICT
DEMOCRATIC ORL3

COMMITTEE
Agriculture, Food, Forestry

cataylor@leg.state.vt.us
CITY
MILTON

RURAL CAUCUS YES

—

Meadow Hill

Legislative Database

dtempleman@Ieg.state.vt.us
CITY
BROWNINGTON

RURAL CAUCUS YES

—

Meadow Hill

Legislative Database



Representative

Dara
Torre
dtorre@leg.state.vt.us
PARTY DISTRICT CITY
DEMOCRATIC WAS 2 MORETOWN
COMM"TEE RURAL CAUCUS YES
Environment
_\s\
Meadow Hill

Legislative Database

Representative
Kirk
White

kwhite @leg.state.vt.us

PARTY DISTRICT CITYy
DEMOCRATIC WDRADD BETHEL

COMMITTEE RURAL CAUCUS YES
Commerce
Meadow Hill

Legislative Database



Representative

Terri Lynn
Williams
twilliams@leg.state.vt.us
PARTY DISTRICT CITY
REPUBLICAN ESX CAL GRANBY
COMM"TEE RURAL CAUCUS YES
Education
_\s\
Meadow Hill
Legislative Database
Representative
Jonathan
Williams
jwillams@leg.state.vt.us
PARTY DISTRICT CITY
DEMOCRATIC WAS 3 BARRE CITY
COMM"TEE RURAL CAUCUS YES
Commerce
_\Q\
Meadow Hill

Legislative Database



